Installation with Pipe Extensions for Handles
FLOW
1-800-827-7119          www.schierproducts.com          Made in USA 3231 Sign up for product updates and sizing tools at www.schierproducts.com/updates
As Lint Interceptor in Basement
Installation with Remote Pump-Out
Application Specifi c Detail
Download PDF and DWG fi les of these
images at schierproducts.com/Solids

16"
Riser
TELEGLIDE™ RISER ORDER GUIDE
DIMENSIONS MEASURE FROM TOP OF FULLY EXTENDED ADAPTER (PS-35-S AND UP)
LR24
+ LR24
SR24
 PS-15-S/PS-25-S >21⁄8"-16" n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 PS-35-S/PS-50-S n/a  0-31⁄ 2" >31⁄ 2"-22" >22"-37" n/a n/a n/a
 PS-125-S/PS-275-S n/a  0-6" >6"-24" >24"-39" >39"-43" >43"-58" >58"-72"
SR24
+ SR24
SR24
+ LR24
S10
Note 2: PS-275-B has two covers and requires a set of two risers when ordered.
Note 3: Subtract 1" from adapter and riser range when PS-35-B is ordered with 4" connections.
LR24
24" Adapter
(included)
16"
Riser
TELEGLIDE™ RISER ORDER GUIDE
DIMENSIONS MEASURE FROM TOP OF FULLY EXTENDED ADAPTER (PS-35-B AND UP)
LR24
+ LR24
SR24
 PS-15-B/PS-25-B >21⁄8"-16" n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 PS-35-B/PS-50-B n/a  0-31⁄ 2" >31⁄ 2"-22" >22"-37" n/a n/a n/a
 PS-125-B/PS-275-B n/a  0-6" >6"-24" >24"-39" >39"-43" >43"-58" >58"-72"
SR24
+ SR24
SR24
+ LR24
S7
The Prospector™ Series replaces the Prairie Sifter™ Series. Use for general and food waste applications. The Prospector™ Series replaces the Prairie Sifter™ Series. Use for lint applications.
Body BodyInlet/Outlet Inlet/Outlet
Engineer Specifi cation Guide
Download Schier CSI MasterSpec language at
schierproducts.com/literature.html
Schier Prospector™ solids interceptor model #______ shall be lifetime
guaranteed and made in USA of seamless, rotationally-molded High Density
Polyethylene with minimum 3/8" uniform wall thickness. Interceptor shall be
furnished for above or below-grade installation. Interceptor shall be furnished
with screen and connection for extending handle for deep burials. Cover shall
provide water/gas-tight seal and have a minimum 2,000 lbs load capacity.
Engineer Specifi cation Guide
Download Schier CSI MasterSpec language at
schierproducts.com/literature.html
Schier Prospector™ solids interceptor model #______ shall be lifetime
guaranteed and made in USA of seamless, rotationally-molded High Density
Polyethylene with minimum 3/8" uniform wall thickness. Interceptor shall be
furnished for above or below-grade installation. Interceptor shall be furnished
with basket and connection for extending handle for deep burials. Cover shall
provide water/gas-tight seal and have a minimum 2,000 lbs load capacity.
* PS-275-S has two covers and requires a set of two upon order.
 Prices shown when ordered with unit.
LIST PRICES
PS-15-S $954 SR16 $340 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 3 n/c
 PS-25-S $1,434 SR16 $340 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 2 n/c
PS-35-S $1,574 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 2, 4 n/c
PS-50-S $2,168 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 AK50 $650 C24-HUM $204 C24-HPUM $500 2, 3 n/c
PS-125-S $3,752 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 AK75 $850 C24-HUM $204 C24-HPUM $500 6 $128
PS-275-S $5,942 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 AK250 $850 C24-HUM $204 C24-HPUM $500 6 $128
Base
Unit
S11
High Water
Anchor Kit
(Set of Two)
 * Upgrade to
Highway Rated
Cover
Miscellaneous Options
Part # Price Part # PricePart # Price
* TeleGlide™ Field Adjustable
Riser System
Short Risers Long Risers
PricePart #
 * Upgrade to
Highway Rated
Pickable Cover
Part # Price Size Price
Alternate Plain
End Pipe Sizes
* PS-275-B has two covers and requires a set of two upon order.
 Prices shown when ordered with unit.
LIST PRICES
PS-15-B $954 SR16 $340 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 3 n/c
 PS-25-B $1,434 SR16 $340 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 2 n/c
PS-35-B $1,574 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 2, 4 n/c
PS-50-B $2,016 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 AK50 $650 C24-HUM $204 C24-HPUM $500 2, 3 n/c
PS-125-B $3,752 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 AK75 $850 C24-HUM $204 C24-HPUM $500 6 $128